Counts/sec

Counts/sec

1900

1800

1700

1600

1500

1400

1900

1800

1700

1600

1500

1400

- five ingress
25 26 27 28 29
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:58:00
u25 palomar_508cm_2200nm
- five ingress
: N ]
= V vy E
3 M E
: - ;
. I
25 26 27 28 29

Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:58:00

Normalized Flux

Normalized Flux

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

1.0

0.5

0.0

1.5

u25 palomar_508cm_2200nm

.~ five ingress ]
25 26 27 28 29
Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:58:00

u25 palomar_508cm_2200nm

five ingress ]
I /\/\/\[\ A/\/\/\ |
I VAR |
j i ]
i | ‘ |
I L. |
25 26 27 28 29

Sec after 1985 MAY 24 07:58:00



